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
To Vets

2 hffdrnoin, with huge living 
ruiini (Wee 3 bedroom on* 
hedrtxiin la«rn out. to make 
'lira large living raomi Car- 
pela. fenced yard, rnvered 
patln fmmaciilate. Priced In 
Mil at II7.&00.

$100 Totol Cost 
To Vets

I bedroom * family room. 
l»t batha. wall/well carpeta. 
Intercom forced air heat. In. 
aulatMl. fenced yard. MU wir­ 
ing in eenrle* area. Owner 
work< »ul of are« and ne«da 
faat aale. tn.MO

Immediate 
Possession

.1 bedronrne. 1^ bathe, hard­ 
wood floora. new wall/wall 
raspeta. fenced yard. O'Kevfe 
* Merrill range and oten In­ 
cluded In ante price. Jual re 
decorated I ' "

Immediate 
Possession

Tin Sharp s bedroom Quren 
me kitchen large lot N« 
down to Vela I'ayinenie Iff

3 on a Lot
CRV $30,100

One I bedroom with I ear ga- 
riigt. I bachelor (newi and 
«.ne 2 lH..|ronm 1 yean old 
houe*. with butlt-lna. 2 car 
Karnxr (iminhnuer with nine- 
trtrily and Melar covering. 
Vrcrnni llvr in on* and In 
i-n»nl« make the naymenla 
i.r lit* I- A I

Duplex-Duplex 
On CM Lot

On* bedroom furnlahed. OM I 
bedrouiti peril,' furelabed. 
hardwood floori. c   r p   I a, 
drape*. 9 bedrwm baa oreek- 
fut bar. alldlng Hi ana donra 
In patlu pknlc lablee and 
chain, nleewt houa' nn block. 
Price low at Its toQ.

2 on a Lot 
No Down Gi

I > bedroom. II ye*ra old; 1 
a-bedrooro with K ba>lha. I 
year. old. oOilsl lot. Back ha* 
private yard, good neighbor, 
hood. Owner out of are* and 
wanle taal aale. CHV ordered.

Empiire

I B/ 
 mail

(Hull. 43) 2041 P«

tionai In 
 Uo 10U

REAL WTATt LOANS 19
..l.ry 
 Vlnge

COUPLE for maid and 
maintenance Over &0 yra 

not nee 1 B/R a pi (urn.

Home Loan Inv. Co.
As low as 5'/4% Int. & as 
long as 30 yrs. on 1st Ins. 
OS 9 1051 NE 9-4821

M hour aajwerlnf aerv.

BEST G.I.
H«Jondo
room, m b*th« Owner juat
moved, wanu action.
CLOCK RBALTT 37« 041S

1U* DOWN ~ 1 ~Bdrm. Stucco.
W/W carpet n IlvliiK rm Is
kitchen. Nice fenced yd. 44>

U8K CLA88IPIED te buy. aell 
or rx.hanxe Call DA S-4040
or TK 4-45»t

____ ____
OPEN IIOL'BK" 

1 to ( on Hun * Tuea. for 
aale by owner 4 Bdrm houee 
t atnry Completely fenced 
Newly painted, new rarueta. 
dup'Mal Dblt (Wage 10*0 W 
IhSlh Kt Garilftna TK H-K7IK 
i.r PL U-841X 124 UK i S»!lJ fin 

BY OWNI-.I! Ol.DtK :< UDRM.
llol'K»: UN H a l.DT 

fE.N'rUAI. 'KiRH *'A »-!l.lUU 
'BCOTTbDALK TOWNIIOVSK 
» Bdnn corner lot Carped 
drapei. »i,i)|l«nrei f IT SOO 

ftV OWNER
., __ 
Bdrm., 1% 
Near North 

IM U-M74

Paradiise
5500 Torrcince Blvd.

FR 1-4621
(Arrou frum Torrance Urlva- 

U Tbaatar)

OPEN HOUSE 
17108 GLENBURN

S Block* W. of Cranahaw 
I bedrooma 4- family ruom + 
I 4 V Dktha. IB North Tor- 
runt Built-in" c a r p a t a. 
drapaa. glaaa doora. covered 
patio I3OSO with only IJtIX' 
down.

Dial DA 1-W6S
CARRIKRE KKALTOR

US03 Caeuehaw

VACANT HOMES
IMMEDIATE

OCCUPANCY
(Rem«mb«r W* Trade)

KEN PETERS, Realtors
DA 6-8100 FR 8-9408

BE HAPPY
$495 DOWN

Tr> not to mlae Una large 3 
bedroom or you'll be Ihe wd- 
deat peraon in tuwii. Ite va­ 
cant -- lie clean - lie near 
everylhlnt — II haa a fenced 
yard   It hae a double Ka­ 
rate - II could be youre 
Why not take a look

NU-WAY 
FA_0-2770__

' 2 BEDROOM
South High

PRICED TO HU.l HARD 
WOOD rUXJKB 8KKVICB 
fOIM*H. IXjl'BLK liARAGE 
CLOU TO 8UOPPINO

Clyde Edwofdi
HEALTY

326-5080

We handle rentals with no charge to tenant!

MAY L. ARANT, Realtor
22303 S Marine, Wilmington 

(One Short Block Off Avolon on 223rd)
775-6546 830-pS3ty.

$295 Down WILMINGTON
Truly a freshness that 
you seldom tee. Cheer­ 
ful 2 bedroom, stucco, 
cottage, tastefully dec­

2 BEDROOMS 
JUST PAINTED

Located teal or Crenahaw an.
north of Tor.aitce Blvd Hluc ----.-.------, ---
co ronatruitiun wardroi» j orated. Every room glH- 
l^Zi r±Mn v.,"d"'i±'.d;: I ••'» with freshness. Low 

down . . .
Full price $18,750

GENERAL Realty
VACANT HOMES 325-7910 _ 

For Sale or Trade
Mov* In before etliool

Vince Lawlor Realty 
FR 0-3566

Responsible Realty 
FR 0-3561

III24 living loom Fireplace, 
Kt l< bedroom I* It-1 lot 
II7» Cmnmtrun 81 ', Blk K 
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